Show #2757: World Show #2 (10/29/2016)

4000. SHOT JAA: Junior All Around - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name
1 298 Cattasan Matlock Rice 90.00 SUSAN RICE
2 158 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 88.00  Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
3 175 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 82.00 ROY FISCHER
4 209 Heeza Smarty Cat William Fischer 80.00 MARY BETH MEIER
5 179 TAMU Lectric Cowboy Kyle Birkenfeld 75.00 Keith Birkenfeld
6 178 TAMU Twista Lilbling Ryan Birkenfeld 72.00 KEITH BIRKENFELD
7 142 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN  Brianna J Wallis 69.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
8 167 Seven S Sweetness CHANCE O'NEAL 58.00 Matt Collier
9 299 MS Becaco Volunteer Matlock Rice 55.00 Jason Cook
10 166 Show Biz Nuz CHANCE O'NEAL 54.00 Tom Walker
11 161 Freckles Boon Bunny NIKKI MC KAY 51.00 James T Gray
12 143 TWO T MS FARNWORTH Brittney Amber Snodgress 50.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
13 291 Ctk Ismart Echex BARBIE CREACH 50.00 BARBIE CREACH
14 121 DCC SABE PEPTO LESLIE ZEPETA 47.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA
15 235 Lady Wimps Buck DANIELLE REHKAMP 44.00 DANIELLE REHKAMP
16 104 Blond Jaymze Blond NANCY CLOUD 42.00 NANCY CLOUD
17 174 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 42.00 TYLER O'NEAL
18 310 Fonzies Star Brandy Stevenson 36.00 Brandy Stevenson
19 163 Nu Peppy Rey Jay Spencer Gray (Collegiate) 33.00 James T Gray
20 137 Balanced Catalyst JAY CLEMENTS 33.00 Balance Ranch
21 303 Just A Fancy Step STEVE KUTIE 28.00 Steve Winn
22 251 Peptos Dualin Pistol Christopher P Adolph 26.00 CHRIS ADOLPH
23 236 SCC JOLLYEASTERLENA  WILL LORENZ 25.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO



Show #2757: World Show #2 (10/29/2016)

40. SHOT JPLS: Junior Pleasure - Shown: 25

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 298
2 158
3 121
4 104
5 175
6 209
7 291
8 179
9 174

10 235
11 142
12 178
13 245
14 166
15 299
16 161
17 251
18 167
19 258
20 310
21 163
22 303
23 137
24 143
25 236

Cattasan

Boonfull Of Caesar

DCC SABE PEPTO

Blond Jaymze Blond
Kings Melody

Heeza Smarty Cat

Ctk Ismart Echex

TAMU Lectric Cowboy
Helluva Nifty Cash

Lady Wimps Buck

SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN
TAMU Twista Lilbling

CSR Dual Boonlite

Show Biz Nuz

MS Becaco Volunteer
Freckles Boon Bunny
Peptos Dualin Pistol
Seven S Sweetness
Sterlings Honeybee
Fonzies Star

Nu Peppy Rey Jay

Just A Fancy Step
Balanced Catalyst

TWO T MS FARNWORTH
SCC JOLLYEASTERLENA

Matlock Rice

Jessica A Rumbaugh
LESLIE ZEPETA
NANCY CLOUD

Roy Fischer

William Fischer
BARBIE CREACH
Kyle Birkenfeld

Tyler O'Neal
DANIELLE REHKAMP
Brianna J Wallis

Ryan Birkenfeld
KALEIGH KING
CHANCE O'NEAL
Matlock Rice

NIKKI MC KAY
Christopher P Adolph
CHANCE O'NEAL
Troy D Jones

Brandy Stevenson
Spencer Gray (Collegiate)
STEVE KUTIE

JAY CLEMENTS
Brittney Amber Snodgress
WILL LORENZ

73.00
72.50
72.50
72.00
72.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
69.50
68.50
68.50
68.00
67.50
67.00
66.00
66.00
63.00
63.00
61.50
61.50

25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

SUSAN RICE

Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA
NANCY CLOUD

ROY FISCHER

MARY BETH MEIER
BARBIE CREACH

Keith Birkenfeld

TYLER O'NEAL

DANIELLE REHKAMP
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
KEITH BIRKENFELD
Bobby E Lewis

Tom Walker

Jason Cook

James T Gray

CHRIS ADOLPH

Matt Collier

B Hull Barbee

Brandy Stevenson

James T Gray

Steve Winn

Balance Ranch
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO



Show #2757: World Show #2 (10/29/2016)
42. SHOT JRNN: Junior Reining - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 298 Cattasan Matlock Rice 7550 26.00 SUSAN RICE
2 245 CSR Dual Boonlite KALEIGH KING 74.00 25.00 Bobby E Lewis
3 178 TAMU Twista Lilbling Ryan Birkenfeld 7350 24.00 KEITH BIRKENFELD
4 142 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN  Brianna J Wallis 7150 23.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
5 209 Heeza Smarty Cat William Fischer 7100 22.00 MARY BETH MEIER
6 179 TAMU Lectric Cowboy Kyle Birkenfeld 70.50 21.00 Keith Birkenfeld
7 299 MS Becaco Volunteer Matlock Rice 70.50 20.00 Jason Cook
8 175 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 70.50 19.00 ROY FISCHER
9 163 Nu Peppy Rey Jay Spencer Gray (Collegiate) 68.00 18.00 James T Gray
10 158 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 68.00 17.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
11 143 TWO T MS FARNWORTH Britthey Amber Snodgress 67.50 16.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
12 174 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 67.50 15.00 TYLER O'NEAL
13 236 SCC JOLLYEASTERLENA  WILL LORENZ 67.00 14.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
14 167 Seven S Sweetness CHANCE O'NEAL 66.50 13.00 Matt Collier
15 166 Show Biz Nuz CHANCE O'NEAL 66.50 12.00 Tom Walker
16 303 Just A Fancy Step STEVE KUTIE 66.00 11.00  Steve Winn
17 161 Freckles Boon Bunny NIKKI MC KAY 65.50 10.00 JamesT Gray
18 251 Peptos Dualin Pistol Christopher P Adolph 65.50 9.00 CHRIS ADOLPH
19 294 Wicked Tiffany McLaury 65.00 8.00 Tiffany McLaury
20 104 Blond Jaymze Blond NANCY CLOUD 64.00 7.00 NANCY CLOUD
21 235 Lady Wimps Buck DANIELLE REHKAMP 64.00 6.00 DANIELLE REHKAMP
22 121 DCC SABE PEPTO LESLIE ZEPETA 62.50 5.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA
OP 23 311 Zeze On The Eyez TOM NEEL 69.00 4.00 Kinsey Dodson
OP 24 137 Balanced Catalyst JAY CLEMENTS 65.50 3.00 Balance Ranch
OP 25 291 Ctk Ismart Echex BARBIE CREACH 64.50 2.00 BARBIE CREACH

OP 26 310 Fonzies Star Brandy Stevenson 62.00 1.00 Brandy Stevenson



Show #2757: World Show #2 (10/29/2016)

41. SHOT JTRL: Junior Trail - Shown: 24

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 179

2 298

3 158

4 137

5 161

6 235

7 175

8 178

9 167

10 291

11 310

12 143

13 209

14 299

15 166

16 245

17 142

18 251

19 174

20 236

21 303

OP 22 104
OP 23 163
OP 24 121

TAMU Lectric Cowboy
Cattasan

Boonfull Of Caesar
Balanced Catalyst
Freckles Boon Bunny
Lady Wimps Buck

Kings Melody

TAMU Twista Lilbling
Seven S Sweetness

Ctk Ismart Echex

Fonzies Star

TWO T MS FARNWORTH
Heeza Smarty Cat

MS Becaco Volunteer
Show Biz Nuz

CSR Dual Boonlite

SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN
Peptos Dualin Pistol
Helluva Nifty Cash

SCC JOLLYEASTERLENA
Just A Fancy Step

Blond Jaymze Blond

Nu Peppy Rey Jay

DCC SABE PEPTO

Kyle Birkenfeld
Matlock Rice

Jessica A Rumbaugh
JAY CLEMENTS
NIKKI MC KAY
DANIELLE REHKAMP
Roy Fischer

Ryan Birkenfeld
CHANCE O'NEAL
BARBIE CREACH
Brandy Stevenson
Brittney Amber Snodgress
William Fischer
Matlock Rice
CHANCE O'NEAL
KALEIGH KING
Brianna J Wallis
Christopher P Adolph
Tyler O'Neal

WILL LORENZ
STEVE KUTIE
NANCY CLOUD
Spencer Gray (Collegiate)
LESLIE ZEPETA
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71.00
70.00
69.50
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.00
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66.50
66.00
64.50
63.00
62.50
62.00
60.50
59.50
57.50
46.50
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62.50
56.00
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22.00
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19.00
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10.00
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7.00
6.00
5.00
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3.00
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Keith Birkenfeld

SUSAN RICE

Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
Balance Ranch

James T Gray

DANIELLE REHKAMP
ROY FISCHER

KEITH BIRKENFELD

Matt Collier

BARBIE CREACH

Brandy Stevenson
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
MARY BETH MEIER
Jason Cook

Tom Walker

Bobby E Lewis
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
CHRIS ADOLPH

TYLER O'NEAL
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
Steve Winn

NANCY CLOUD

James T Gray

JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA



Show #2757: World Show #2 (10/29/2016)
43. SHOT JWCH: Junior Working Cow - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 209 Heeza Smarty Cat William Fischer 76.00 26.00 MARY BETH MEIER
2 158 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 73.00 25.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
3 175 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 7250 24.00 ROY FISCHER
4 142 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN  Brianna J Wallis 72.00 23.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
5 294 Wicked Tiffany McLaury 7200 22.00 Tiffany McLaury
6 167 Seven S Sweetness CHANCE O'NEAL 7150 21.00 Matt Collier
7 166 Show Biz Nuz CHANCE O'NEAL 7150 20.00 Tom Walker
8 143 TWO T MS FARNWORTH Brittney Amber Snodgress 70.00 19.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
9 121 DCC SABE PEPTO LESLIE ZEPETA 69.00 18.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA
10 178 TAMU Twista Lilbling Ryan Birkenfeld 66.50 17.00 KEITH BIRKENFELD
11 298 Cattasan Matlock Rice 66.00 16.00 SUSAN RICE
12 310 Fonzies Star Brandy Stevenson 66.00 15.00 Brandy Stevenson
13 291 Ctk Ismart Echex BARBIE CREACH 65.50 14.00 BARBIE CREACH
14 299 MS Becaco Volunteer Matlock Rice 65.50 13.00 Jason Cook
15 179 TAMU Lectric Cowboy Kyle Birkenfeld 65.00 12.00 Keith Birkenfeld
16 161 Freckles Boon Bunny NIKKI MC KAY 64.50 11.00 James T Gray
17 104 Blond Jaymze Blond NANCY CLOUD 64.50 10.00 NANCY CLOUD
18 303 Just A Fancy Step STEVE KUTIE 64.00 9.00 Steve Winn
19 163 Nu Peppy Rey Jay Spencer Gray (Collegiate) 63.50 8.00 James T Gray
20 259 Peptos Lil Thunder Troy D Jones 62.00 7.00 B Hull Barbee
21 137 Balanced Catalyst JAY CLEMENTS 62.00 6.00 Balance Ranch
22 236 SCC JOLLYEASTERLENA  WILL LORENZ 60.50 5.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
23 174 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 60.00 4.00 TYLER O'NEAL
24 235 Lady Wimps Buck DANIELLE REHKAMP 53.00 3.00 DANIELLE REHKAMP
OP 25 311 Zeze On The Eyez TOM NEEL 61.00 2.00 Kinsey Dodson
OP 26 251 Peptos Dualin Pistol Christopher P Adolph 60.00 1.00 CHRIS ADOLPH



